Pipelife Austria GmbH & Co KG
Wienerbergerplatz 1

1100 Wien, Austria

Tel: +43 2236 6702-0
office@pipelife.at
www.pipelife.at

DATENBLATT

HW-8075/65/75/2
Sys2000 Endstk DN65 DN/OD75/2"

PRODUKTDETAILS

AuBendurchmesser
DN

DN/OD
Innengewinde

21.11.2024

75 mm
65
75
5

PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

chawle

129,40 €
pro 1 Stick (exkl. Mwst.)

Code: AAT
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